PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7533751

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
(CNBM) BENGBU DESIGN & RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR GLASS INDUSTRY CO., LTD	03/02/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CNBM RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED GLASS MATERIALS GROUP CO., LTD.
Street Address:	1047 TUSHAN ROAD
City:	BENGBU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	233010

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16649979

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: in@bayramoglu-legal.com
Correspondent Name: GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU

Address Line 1: 1540 W. WARM SPRINGS ROAD SUITE 100

Address Line 4: HENDERSON, NEVADA 89014

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GBWK006-POA	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU	
SIGNATURE:	/Gokalp Bayramoglu/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/12/2022	

Total Attachments: 3

source=GBWK006-POA_notice_of_approval_of_change_of_name#page1.tif source=GBWK006-POA_notice_of_approval_of_change_of_name#page2.tif source=GBWK006-POA_notice_of_approval_of_change_of_name#page3.tif

PATENT 507486861 REEL: 061369 FRAME: 0572

Approval Notice of Company Registration

(Beng) DJQHZ [2022] No. 1609

To (CNBM) BENGBU DESIGN & RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR GLASS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

This is hereby to notify that:

After investigation, the application document submitted by your company to change the company name from "(CNBM) BENGBU DESIGN & RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR GLASS INDUSTRY CO., LTD." to "CNBM RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED GLASS MATERIALS GROUP CO., LTD." is complete and conforms to the required legal format, and the application is approved by the Yuhui District Market Supervision and Management Bureau of Bengbu City. Your company will be noticed to receive your Business Licence (of your group) issued by this bureau within one day.



Vului District Market Supervision and Management Bureau of Bengbu City

Special stamp for company registration (1)

3403040111582

Date: March 2, 2022

PATENT REEL: 061369 FRAME: 0573

VERIFICATION STATEMENT OF TRANSLATION

I. Zhu Yani, residing at Room 1005A, Global New Times Plaza, 1666 Sichuan RD. (NORTH), Hongkou District, Shanghai China, am conversant in the Chinese and English languages, and declare that the attached English translations are, to my belief, a true and accurate translation of the Change (Record) Notification.

Dated: April 21, 2022

Signature:

(handwritten) 🖟 1/3-1/9-

PATENT REEL: 061369 FRAME: 0574

登记核准通知书

(蚌) 登记企核准字[2022]第1609号

中建材蚌埠玻璃工业设计研究院有限公司:

经审查,提交的公司名称变更(中建材蚌埠玻璃工业设计研究院有限公司变更为中建材玻璃新材料研究院集团有限公司)变更登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,我局决定准予变更登记。我局将于1日内通知你单位领取营业执照(集团证书)。



PATENT REEL: 061369 FRAME: 0575